Aeroclipper DYL-BKA

Intercept forecast from aeroclipper’'s position at 2022/10/01, 01h00 (UTC)

110°E

25°N.wmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmw.Limm

20°N [~

1 I Rl 1 [ O

120°E

140°E

150°E

130°E

No Interception
Interception from Trochoid
Interception from both

— HRES

Interception from Named cyclone

* Last position of the aeroclipper

o Xt |\ [

0° L

Percentage of flying ballons within a TC as a function of flight time

20

Oh

= W
= N U O O
o ©O U1 O O O

Distance to the coast (km)
N

o

12h 24h 36h 48h 60h 72h 84h 96h

Aeroclipper DYL-BKA
Grounding forecast from aeroclipper's position at 2022/10/01, 01h00 (UTC)
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